
Djurgården Epee 2023
VD U15

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 5 clubs)
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name State nat. flag availabl

FFF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 4
GOFK VISBY ST SWE 1
HELLERUP FK DEN 3
HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJA ES FIN 1
LÖFK LIDINGÖ ST SWE 1
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Djurgården Epee 2023
VD U15

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 10 fencers)
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rank number name and first name club flag

1 1 FALLDE Alba FFF ST
2 2 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG LÖFK L
3 3 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK 
4 4 VESTIN Matilda FFF ST
5 6 KRZYZANOWSKA Ma FFF ST
6 8 BROLIN Moa FFF ST
7 99999 CARACCIOLO Leonor HELLE
7 99999 MOLLERUP Ester Lin HELLE
7 99999 NOGALADA STØVRIN HELLE
7 99999 SHMIDT Elisabeth HELSIN
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Djurgården Epee 2023
VD U15

Formula of the competition
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10 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
10 fencers
2 poules of 5
Separation by : clubs
10 qualifiers

Round No 2
10 fencers
2 poules of 5
10 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 10 fencers

Direct tableau

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-05-14 13:30 - Page 3



Djurgården Epee 2023
VD U15

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    9:00    Piste 7
Referee: WIGREN Dante  WFF

V/M ind. HS rank
MOLLERUP Ester Lind HELLE  V  2  V  1 0.500 -5 13 3
NOGALADA STØVRING HELLE  4  4  4  4 0.000 -4 16 5
FALLDE Alba FFF ST  V  V  V  2 0.750 2 17 2
KRZYZANOWSKA Mari FFF ST  4  V  4  2 0.250 -4 15 4
SHMIDT Elisabeth HELSIN  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1

Poule No 2    9:00    Piste 8
Referee: KRÖCKEL Emil  ÄFK

V/M ind. HS rank
VESTIN Matilda FFF ST  1  4  V  V 0.500 2 15 3
BROLIN Moa FFF ST  V  2 V4  V 0.750 8 16 2
ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG LÖFK L  V V3  V  V 1.000 12 18 1
ÖFORS Tyra GOFK  2  3  0  V 0.250 -5 10 4
CARACCIOLO Leonor HELLE  1  1  0  1 0.000 -17 3 5
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Djurgården Epee 2023
VD U15

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 10 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ELMFELDT ÖHRSK LÖFK L 1.000 12 18 qualifier
2 SHMIDT Elisabeth HELSIN 1.000 11 20 qualifier
3 BROLIN Moa FFF ST 0.750 8 16 qualifier
4 FALLDE Alba FFF ST 0.750 2 17 qualifier
5 VESTIN Matilda FFF ST 0.500 2 15 qualifier
6 MOLLERUP Ester L HELLE 0.500 -5 13 qualifier
7 KRZYZANOWSKA FFF ST 0.250 -4 15 qualifier
8 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK 0.250 -5 10 qualifier
9 NOGALADA STØV HELLE 0.000 -4 16 qualifier

10 CARACCIOLO Leon HELLE 0.000 -17 3 qualifier
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Djurgården Epee 2023
VD U15

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    10:30    Piste 9
Referee: KRÖCKEL Emil  ÄFK

V/M ind. HS rank
FALLDE Alba FFF ST  3  V  4  2 0.250 -5 14 5
VESTIN Matilda FFF ST  V  V  V  2 0.750 4 17 2
NOGALADA STØVRING HELLE  4  3  V  3 0.250 -4 15 4
ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG LÖFK L  V  2  4  4 0.250 -3 15 3
ÖFORS Tyra GOFK  V  V  V V4 1.000 8 19 1

Poule No 2    10:30    Piste 10
Referee: WIGREN Dante  WFF

V/M ind. HS rank
KRZYZANOWSKA Mari FFF ST  4  V  V  2 0.500 1 16 3
BROLIN Moa FFF ST  V  V  V  3 0.750 5 18 2
CARACCIOLO Leonor HELLE  3  0 V4  2 0.250 -10 9 4
MOLLERUP Ester Lind HELLE  2  4  4  2 0.000 -7 12 5
SHMIDT Elisabeth HELSIN  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
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Djurgården Epee 2023
VD U15

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 10 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 SHMIDT Elisabeth HELSIN 1.000 22 40 qualifier
2 BROLIN Moa FFF ST 0.750 13 34 qualifier
3 ELMFELDT ÖHRSK LÖFK L 0.625 9 33 qualifier
4 VESTIN Matilda FFF ST 0.625 6 32 qualifier
5 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK 0.625 3 29 qualifier
6 FALLDE Alba FFF ST 0.500 -3 31 qualifier
7 KRZYZANOWSKA FFF ST 0.375 -3 31 qualifier
8 MOLLERUP Ester L HELLE 0.250 -12 25 qualifier
9 NOGALADA STØV HELLE 0.125 -8 31 qualifier

10 CARACCIOLO Leon HELLE 0.125 -27 12 qualifier
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Djurgården Epee 2023
VD U15

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 10 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 SHMIDT Elisabeth HELSIN 1.000 22 40 qualifier
2 BROLIN Moa FFF ST 0.750 13 34 qualifier
3 ELMFELDT ÖHRSK LÖFK L 0.625 9 33 qualifier
4 VESTIN Matilda FFF ST 0.625 6 32 qualifier
5 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK 0.625 3 29 qualifier
6 FALLDE Alba FFF ST 0.500 -3 31 qualifier
7 KRZYZANOWSKA FFF ST 0.375 -3 31 qualifier
8 MOLLERUP Ester L HELLE 0.250 -12 25 qualifier
9 NOGALADA STØV HELLE 0.125 -8 31 qualifier

10 CARACCIOLO Leon HELLE 0.125 -27 12 qualifier
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Djurgården Epee 2023
VD U15

page 1/1

1 SHMIDT Elisabeth HELSING

Tableau of 16

16 ---------

9 NOGALADA STØVRING HELLER

8 MOLLERUP Ester Lind HELLER 15/11

5 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK VI

12 ---------

13 ---------

4 VESTIN Matilda FFF STO

3 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG E LÖFK LI

14 ---------

11 ---------

6 FALLDE Alba FFF STO

7 KRZYZANOWSKA Mari FFF STO

10 CARACCIOLO Leonor HELLER 11/7

15 ---------

2 BROLIN Moa FFF STO

SHMIDT Elisabeth

Tableau of 8

MOLLERUP Ester Lind
15/6

ÖFORS Tyra

VESTIN Matilda
15/14

ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG E

FALLDE Alba
15/14

KRZYZANOWSKA Mari

BROLIN Moa
15/10

SHMIDT Elisabeth

Semi-finals

VESTIN Matilda

15/8

FALLDE Alba

BROLIN Moa

15/7

SHMIDT Elisabeth

Final

BROLIN Moa

15/9
BROLIN Moa

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-05-14 13:30 - Page 9



Djurgården Epee 2023
VD U15

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 10 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name flag club status

1 BROLIN Moa FFF ST
2 SHMIDT Elisabeth HELSIN
3 FALLDE Alba FFF ST
3 VESTIN Matilda FFF ST
5 ELMFELDT ÖHRSK LÖFK L
6 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK 
7 KRZYZANOWSKA FFF ST
8 MOLLERUP Ester L HELLE
9 NOGALADA STØV HELLE

10 CARACCIOLO Leon HELLE
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Djurgården Epee 2023
VD U15

Activities of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name cat country poules matche finales

KRÖCKEL Emil SWE 2 3 2
WIGREN Dante SWE 2 3 0
WIK Johan N SWE 0 0 1
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